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ADDRESS

	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	PARISH COUNCILLORS:
	
	
	

	Stephen Brett (Chair)
	Eastbridge Farm South, Eastbridge, IP16 4SN
	07503 320645 01728 830729
	stephen.brett@hotmail.co.uk

	Hilary Ward (Vice-Chair)
	Mill Reach, Main Road, Theberton, IP16 4RU
	01728 830950
	hilaryeward@btinternet.com

	Philip Baskett
	Church Farm, Pretty Road, Theberton, IP16 4RY
	01728 833267
	philipbaskett@btinternet.com

	Pat Mockett
	Weyhill, Main Road, Theberton, IP16 4RX
	01728 833449
	

	Jon Swallow
	Long Drift, Eastbridge, IP16 4SN
	01728 830981
	jonswallow@btinternet.com

	Joan Harvey
	Alde House, Theberton, IP16 4RU
	01728 830710
	joanharvey645@btinternet.com

	Paul Collins
	Old Store, Bakers Hill, Eastbridge, IP16 4SJ
	01728 635097
	paul.f.collins1@gmail.com

	Beth Goose
	Walnut Tree Cottage, Main Road, Theberton, IP16 4RU
	01728 833502
	bethgoose@gmail.com

	Graham Bickers
	3 Old Store Gardens, Cemetery Rd, Eastbridge, IP16 4SJ
	07850 909011
	graham.bickers@yahoo.co.uk

	PARISH CLERK:
	
	
	

	Sharon Smith
	Arbour House, Rectory Road, Middleton, IP17 3NP
	01728 648576
	parishclerkthebertoneastbridge@gmail.com

	COUNTY COUNCILLOR:
	
	
	

	Richard Smith
	Gap House, 8 Albion Street, Saxmundham, IP17 1BN
	[bookmark: _GoBack]01728 602714
	richard.smith@suffolk.gov.uk

	DISTRICT COUNCILLORS:
	
	
	

	Tony Cooper
	28 King Georges Avenue, Leiston, IP16 4JG
	01728 830181
07884 054882
	tony.cooper@suffolkcoastal.gov.uk

	Ian Pratt
	3 Dinsdale Road, Leiston, IP16 4EX
	01728 831184
07885 285473
	ian.pratt@suffolkcoastal.gov.uk



Website: www.thebertonandeastbridge.onesuffolk.net
